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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank

WIMMER Nathaniel
PISAREV Elisei

SHAN Junzhe (Simon)
SONNESSA Nicolo
ZHENG Andy
PETROVSZKI Aron
GAULIARD Thomas
CHIRASHNYA Daniel
MAGNI Riccardo

JO Huiyun

GULA Maksym
LACHMAN Mordechai Milu
WONG Tsz Ho
BERECHE Sebastian
DELFINO Francesco
VIIDIK Romet

CHUNG Ethan
ZIMMERMAN Filip
TALEN Gothard
VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen
LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie
EROLCEVIK Doruk
CHEN Bing-Jyun

CHUI Kai Chit Curtis
LIN Mao-Hsiang
VANEK Tomas

KISS Donat Lorinc
BRANDBERG Nils
SIWEK Marcin
CEVIZICI Mehmet ligar
CHENG Yifan

MINOS Fotios
ROBINSON Sora
RUBIN Daniel

HUANG Fohei

YOON Youngdo
KHALIL Younis
LOBIKIN llya
ALFUZAYA Ali
WALLER Jonas

HO Shing Fung Anthony
GRANDJEAN Achille
LEPIKHOV Daniil
KAPINOS Witold
HOODA Prince

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Championnats du monde juniors-cadets Wuxi

Name

Date

2025-04-
14

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Cc

E M

Nationality
USA
AIN
CAN
ITA
USA
HUN
FRA
USA
ITA
KOR
UKR
ISR
HKG
PER
ITA
FIN
CAN
SWE
EST
NED
GBR
TUR
TPE
HKG
TPE
CZE
HUN
SWE
POL
TUR
CHN
GRE
AUS
CAN
MAC
KOR
EGY
AIN
KSA
CZE
HKG
BEL
KGZ
POL
IND

CHM

Age
17
17
15
17
15
16
17
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
15
17
16
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
16
17
17
16
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
17



46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
94

Rank

Name
BONDARCHUK Arsenii
BOBROV Omri Knoll
NUA Azanius
POPA Stefan
SCHULLER Stephan
ABDELTAWAB Youssef
GOLACH Franciszek
CHOI Chanyoung
VAN LAECKE Wout
LEECH Stanley
YANG Zhixing
AL JADRA Abdulrahman
TSOKAS Vasileios
COTRUTA Matei
GORIN Nikita
UBERTI Francesco
YASUI Suzaku
MAMMADOV Mirkhatai
RICHARDT Cheyeen
BEAUCHAMP Vlad
DELLER Thomas
ORAN Goksu Mert
JARTS Nikita
DONDISCH llan
MAHROUS Youssef
BUNDALESKI Ognen
FOSSUM Alexander Allport
HUMMEL Rudy
LOH Hong Shern
CORDOBA ALVAREZ Jorge
TOLOCH Otakar
FATULLAYEV Vahab
SUYUNOV Sardorbek
KARAPYSH Arseniy
CHUA Immanuel
DIDIA Tsotne
PEDERSEN Adrian Hoegh
SISO ESCHE Nicolas
DENG Levi
MAKAI Benjamin
RAUKTYS Rytis
FAVRE Aurelien
ENRIQUEZ Lucas
GOH Jinlin
KRARIA Ibrahim EI Mahdi
BULHAKAU Mikita
KUMAR YADAV Ravi
DENCHEYV Yavor

ISHIDA Hidemasa
KOLOMIJEC Kirill

Nationality
UKR
ISR
SGP
ROU
GER
QAT
POL
KOR
BEL
GBR
SGP
QAT
GRE
ROU
FIE
ROU
JPN
AZE
DEN
ARG
AUS
TUR
EST
MEX
EGY
MKD
NOR
GER
MAS
ESP
CZE
AZE
uzB
UKR
SGP
GEO
DEN
AUT
GER
HUN
LTU
Sul
ESP
AUS
ALG
AIN
IND
BUL

JPN
EST

Age
17
17
17
16
17
16
16
17
16
17
16
17
17
17
17
16
17
16
17
17
17
17
15
17
16
17
17
17
16
16
16
17
15
16
16
17
17
16
17
16
17
17
17
16
16
16
17
17

16
17



Rank

96

97

98

98

100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
120
122
128
1283
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
140

2025-04-19

Name
HU Junhao
GARCIA MIGUEL Ruben
ALKHLIF Ali
MOHAN Lakshman
LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar
BOONYU Pheemawat
YANG Jiag
KATAMADZE Luka
PUCHER Philipp
SUPANAPASID Tanat
DE WINTER Alexander
MIKO Lukas
BATTULGA Tsenguun
BASSIL Mark
SANKII Lukatemuun
SINGH Prabhkaran
KUAN Zahn Yang
SAFARBAYQV Emin
GONZALEZ OSUNA Leonardo Adrean
ABDULLAEV Gaybullokhon
LETOU Koffi Frederic
DEL CASTILLO Oscar Gabriel
ZANIN Raman
CABRERA Jorge
MATSUMOTO Kouga
NYAM-OSOR Chinkhuslen
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Eder Ruben
ARCIDIACONO Lorenzo
RAMDIN Kavish
VISUTHJITJAI Peerawat
VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN Keagan
ANKER Mees
GUINTO Yllac Javier
DAMJANOSKI Petar
ASQUINO Lucca
MALUF Guilherme
LISSOUCK NGOUBE Joseph Daniel Jeremie
ZWOELFER Christoph
BISPO Manuel
IDONGESIT Mahadi
ALOBEIDLI Mohamed
CHIANG Chi Hang
KLUSMANN Friedrich
KERUL Peter
SON Diego Rafael

Nationality
CHN
ESP
QAT
MAS
ISR
THA
CHN
GEO
AUT
THA
BEL
SVK
MGL
LBN
MGL
IND
MAS
AZE
MEX
uzB
TOG
PHI
AIN
CRC
JPN
MGL
MEX
POR
RSA
THA
RSA
NED
PHI
MKD
BRA
BRA
CMR
AUT
POR
NGR
UAE
MAC
POR
SVK
PHI

Age
16
17
17
16
17
16
17
15
15
16
17
17
17
16
17
17
17
17
16
15
17
15
17
16
17
15
17
17
17
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
15
16
17
17
17
17
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